7Digits B.V. 59469188
Abbvie Logistics B.V. 54910765
Amazon Data Services Netherlands N.V. 61925926
AMY Witgoed

Aronto 12060760
Balanced Brain Products

Barrowal Services 88024733
Bentley Europe B.V. 29018665
BIRCON 34215192
BML trading bv 86536834
Boogaard Beauty & Wellness Company BV 55759645
Canon Nederland N.V. 33166721
Caterpillar Financial Services Netherlands B.V. 34185458
CBO Trading 68549601
cherrytronix bv 11046394
Cisco Systems International B.V. 33283209
CITG Netherlands B.V. 27195138
Collection Design B.V 91659892
Compu-Factory 34156557
CompusStunt 30212042
Cooltrade International 08018440
CTC 30192945
Diac Medical BV 33279770
DS Hortitrade (onderdeel van Debets Schalke) / Debets 27176097
DSL-TECH VOF 82295298
D-two B.V. 69104697
Ducore BV 39076540
Eeko ccc BV 38023810
Elektronica Voor Jou B.V. 61170992
Estunt BV 73556408
European Hardware Solutions bv 18080985
Flex IT Distribution 70449740
FLEXIT B.V. 70449740
Global Asset Services B.V. 75768380
Global Tradein B.V. 92481930
GPEX B.V. 52971716
Greyhouse BV 27159861
Hakvoort Professional b.v. 39022056
Handelsonderneming Freerk Wijma 02076455
Handelsonderneming Koerntjes 67063365
HATOR Gaming B.V. 88144038
HLC Grou BV 63635771
Holland Recycling Electronics BV 62718967
Holoconnects Netherlands B.V. 93449755
IBM Nederland B.V. 33054214
ICM INTERNATIONAL COMMODITY MARKET 30106938
Impex Africa

Infradax BV 30178100
IT recycling Uden BV 83075933
Ixus Trade 27196967
Kerklaan Greenhouses & Horti Materials 27234359
Konica Minolta Business Solutions Nederland BV 30074358
L&O Computers BV 65709764
Leen Bakker Nederland BV 18118971
Lichtplanners B.V. 34275426
M.V. Kamara B.V. 89537939

Maas Computers V.O.F. 75100738



Maxicom IT Distribution B.V.
Mediproma B.V.

Midtronics BV

MIREC BV

Mood Media Netherlands B.V.
MOOH International

Mowy's Game Vault
Muziekhandel R. van de Bunt
N.T.S. Computers Technology BV
Natural Choice Europe

Network Republic Europe BV
NTS Computers Technology BV
Odido Netherlands B.V.

PlanBit BV

Prodrive Technologies Services B.V.

Q Products BV

R&L Recycling BV

Recoll B.V.

RECOMME SOLUTIONS
Reconext Czech Republic s.r.o.
Refurbido B.V.

Reprodex BV

Reuzado BV

Rex International BV
Ricoh Nederland B.V.
RM Parts BV

Roko B.V.

Roko Trading

Ron Trading

RS GLOBAL BV

Schenker Logistics Netherlands B.V.

Seine (Holland) B.V.
ServerMonkey B.V

Shields environmental BV
Simply Green B.V.

Sims Lifecycle Services B.V.
Sinaasappelboom BV

SiSo Sustainable IT Solutions
Smith & Associates Europe B.V.
Solid Circle Services Benelux BV
Spelt Tweewielers Lunteren v.o.f.
Statice Helden BV

stichting Betuwe Wereldwijd
Stichting Bkeus Witgoed
Stichting Bohero

Stichting Gered Gereedschap
Stichting OPEN

Stichting Vraag & Aanbod Internationaal

TCOP BV

Techcare vof

Teleplan Communications B.V.
Tegser B.V.

TeraByte B.V.

That's IT! V.O.F.

Think Paper

Timeline Recycling B.V.
Tools to Work
Tradingbase

Travion B.V.

27195138
56544057
30156863
17073024
32027460

78471443
24238658
57259712
34347670
24238658
33265679
70310491
17141529
32133899
17131620
20089070
86080652
29049610
93965257
14102918
62299859
32050451
16076000
66008883
97571601
97571601

74208179
24015922
51537435
87983613
53527550
66885965
34104969
61239895
32059379
34112048
30177950
60413816
12040125
11020444
59973994
41039343

76846563
41082760
59677708
54167930
09092400
74533851
52945855
27191066
76550206
59374748
41104579

09120764



TRIA Fietsen

Tromp Medical BV

Vacu Vin B.V.

Van den Hout Automaten VOF
Verentis B.V.

Verizon Connect Netherlands B.V.

Vista Telecom
Vodafone Libertel B.V.
W3E B.V.

Welhof BV

Willy Auto Line
Ynvolve B.V.

Yousfi IT & Trading

17283838
37126434
27177905

01178047
61621412
50621106
14052264
63768836
71350918

09164735
67697208



